 DIM3R3400
400W DC/DC Power Modules
DATASHEET                                                                        E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
  DS_DIM3R3400_05052014                                                                   http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
 P1
 FEATURES
 High efficiency 98.2% @ 48Vin, 400W
 High efficiency 98.5% @ 48Vin, 300W

 P16
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIM 3R3 400 S F A
Product Series
Management
Power
Output Power
Pin
Length
 Option code
DIM - ATCA Input
Module
3R3 - with 3.3V
400 -400W
S - 0.145”
F- RoHS 6/6
 (Lead Free)
A - Standard Functions
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT Main OUTPUT 1
OUTPUT 2
Management Power
OUTPUT 3
Blue LED Power
Eff @ 400W Main Po
DIM3R3400SFA 36V~75V 400W 36V~75V 3.3V/3.6A 5V/0.15A 98.2％
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: